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Exchange

Australian SE

Bombay SE

Bursa Malaysia

Colombo SE

Hong Kong Exchanges
Indonesia SE

Korea Exchange

National Stock Exchange India
Osaka SE

Philippine SE

Shanghai SE

Shenzhen SE

Singapore Exchange

Taiwan SE Corp.

The Stock Exchange of Thailand

Tokyo SE

AUD

INR

MYR

LKR

HKD

IDR

KRW

INR

JPY

PHP

CNY

CNY

SGD

THB

JPY

2010
December
(USD millions)

1,454,490.6
1,631,829.5
408,689.1

19,923.9
2,711,316.2
360,388.1
1,091,911.5
1,596,625.3
271,831.4
157,320.5
2,716,470.2
1,311,370.1
647,226.4
818,490.5
277,731.7

3,827,774.2
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41.9%
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1,552
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253

894

1,169
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784
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2,293
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5,034
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1,396

420

1,781

1,551
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894
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2,281

86

17

17

317

32
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1.7%

1.6%

-0.3%

4.3%

7.1%

5.5%

0.6%

6.8%

194.7%

2.0%

2.8%

40.8%

0.7%

3.8%

1.1%

-1.8%
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82.3%
18.1%
32.1%
32.8%
62.2%
36.5%
176.3%
57.3%
71.2%
19.2%
178.5%
344.3%
53.3%
135.3%
94.5%

109.6%
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China Great Star
International

China Hao Ran
Recycling

China King—Highway
Holdings

Shenglong PV-Tech
[nvestment

Kolao Holdings
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